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Anlage
Weiherstr. 39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 mail@lu-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Weiherstr.39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 F 0621-633734 mail@Ilu-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Jugendwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er)
MF: Georg Rittmann

m 0176 23187190; georg.rittmann@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Joerg, Klaus

Battau, Dirk

Rittmann, Georg
Gomes-Severino, Fernando
(POR)

Dr. Wolff, Stefan

Otterbach, Andreas
Schwarz, Dr. Hans
Meiszies, Georg

Dr. Schulze, Gunther
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15805016
16205232
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15953190
15551898
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